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TARIC CODE

CARTON

WEIGHT

PACKAGING

SIZES

COMPOSITION

Bangladesh

Logan

Full zip parka with double slider and Velcro closure flap and snap 
buttons. Retractable hood in the neck adjustable with drawstring. 
Inside the neck lined with fleece. Windproof.Two external pockets with 
zip and flap, one internal pocket. Adjustable cuffs by velcro closure. 
Internal zip to facilitate customization on the back. TearAway label.

100% polyester

black
BK

navy
NY

Windproof Tear Away

3XS-4XL

1

10

280 g/m²

62014010

BS582

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 3XS XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL

A 50 53 56 59 62 65 68 71 74 77

B 81 83 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 91

MADE IN: 


